EAST
5725

5726

5727

5728

5729

5730

5731

5732

5733

EAST
1739

1740

1741

1750

1934

1742

1743

1744

1746

1747

1748

1749

EAST
3758

3759

3760

3761

3769

3762

3763

East Asian Studies

Fall Term 2004

TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES 190 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST 199 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

BUDDHISM G) 220 U6 APR Mr. Vorenkamp 08:30-09:40 MWF

Sophomore standing Cross-listed as RLST 220

TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES 390 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST 399 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES 590 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST 599  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES 690 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST 699  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

East Asian Studies Winter Term 2005

TRADITIONAL EAST ASIAN CIV G) 140 U6 APR Mr. Doeringer 02:30-04:20 TR
Cross-listed as HIST 160ETST 121

TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES 190 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST 199  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

EAST ASIAN CLASSICS IN TRANS Gw) 260 U6 L:25 APR Ms. Yang 09:50-11:00 MWF

Sophomore standing Cross-listed as CHJA 260ENST 206

ETHNOGRAPHY OF EAST ASIA 364 U6 APR Ms. Jenike 11:10-12:20 MWF

ANTH 110 or consent of the instructor Cross-listed as ANTH 364

MOD JAPANESE HIST: 1868-2000 (©)] 365 U6 APR Mr. Doeringer 09:00-10:50 TR

HIST 165 Cross-listed as HIST 365ETST 322

TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES 390 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST 399  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES 590 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST 599  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES 690 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST 699  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

East Asian Studies Spring Term 2005

MODERN EAST ASIAN CIVILIZATION G) 150 U6 Mr. Doeringer 02:30-04:20 TR
Cross-listed as HIST 165

TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES 190 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST 199  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

TAOISM AND CONFUCIANISM G) 230 U6 Mr. Doeringer 09:00-10:50 TR

HIST 160 or RLST 200 Cross-listed as RLST 230CHJA 230

INTRO TO JAPANESE CULTURE G) 265 U6 Ms. Yamagata 12:30-02:20 TR
Cross-listed as CHJA 265LING 265

TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES 390 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST 399 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

MAIN 216

SCIE 102

MAIN 105

BRIG 326

BRIG 305

MAIN 211

MAIN 306

MAIN 216



3764

3765

3766

3767

3768

SEMINAR: ZEN BUDDHISM

RLST 220 or consent of instructor

TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST

TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST

Gw)

510 U6 L:15

Cross-listed as RLST 510

590 U:Variable

599  U:Variable

690 U:Variable

699  U:Variable

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

Mr. Vorenkamp

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

12:30-02:20 TR

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

MAIN 402



