EAST				400	0. "	Fall Term 2004	
5725	TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES		190 U:Variable	APR	Staff	Arranged	
5726	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST		199 U:Variable	APR	Staff	Arranged	
5727	BUDDHISM Sophomore standing	(G)	220 U:6 Cross-listed as RLST 220	APR	Mr. Vorenkamp	08:30-09:40 MWF MA	AIN 216
5728	TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES		390 U:Variable	APR	Staff	Arranged	
5729	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST		<b>399</b> U:Variable	APR	Staff	Arranged	
5730	TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES		<b>590</b> U:Variable	APR	Staff	Arranged	
5731	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST		<b>599</b> U:Variable	APR	Staff	Arranged	
5732	TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES		<b>690</b> U:Variable	APR	Staff	Arranged	
5733	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST		<b>699</b> U:Variable	APR	Staff	Arranged	
EAST	East Asian Studies					Winter Term 2005	
1739	TRADITIONAL EAST ASIAN CIV	(G)	140 U:6 Cross-listed as HIST 160ETST 121	APR	Mr. Doeringer	02:30-04:20 TR SC	CIE 102
1740	TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES		190 U:Variable	APR	Staff	Arranged	
1741	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST		199 U:Variable	APR	Staff	Arranged	
1750	EAST ASIAN CLASSICS IN TRANS Sophomore standing	(G,W)	<b>260</b> U:6 L:25 Cross-listed as CHJA 260ENST 206	APR	Ms. Yang	09:50-11:00 MWF MA	AIN 105
1934	ETHNOGRAPHY OF EAST ASIA ANTH 110 or consent of the instructor		<b>364</b> U:6 Cross-listed as ANTH 364	APR	Ms. Jenike	11:10-12:20 MWF BR	RIG 326
1742	MOD JAPANESE HIST: 1868-2000 HIST 165	(G)	<b>365</b> U:6 Cross-listed as HIST 365ETST 322	APR	Mr. Doeringer	09:00-10:50 TR BR	RIG 305
1743	TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES		<b>390</b> U:Variable	APR	Staff	Arranged	
1744	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST		399 U:Variable	APR	Staff	Arranged	
1746	TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES		590 U:Variable	APR	Staff	Arranged	
1747	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST		599 U:Variable	APR	Staff	Arranged	
1748	TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES		690 U:Variable	APR	Staff	Arranged	
1749	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST		<b>699</b> U:Variable	APR	Staff	Arranged	
EAST	East Asian Studies					Spring Term 2005	
3758	MODERN EAST ASIAN CIVILIZATION	(G)	<b>150</b> U:6 Cross-listed as HIST 165		Mr. Doeringer	02:30-04:20 TR MA	AIN 211
3759	TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES		190 U:Variable	APR	Staff	Arranged	
3760	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST		199 U:Variable	APR	Staff	Arranged	
3761	TAOISM AND CONFUCIANISM HIST 160 or RLST 200	(G)	230 U:6 Cross-listed as RLST 230CHJA 230		Mr. Doeringer	09:00-10:50 TR MA	AIN 306
3769	INTRO TO JAPANESE CULTURE	(G)	265 U:6 Cross-listed as CHJA 265LING 265		Ms. Yamagata	12:30-02:20 TR MA	AIN 216
3762	TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES		<b>390</b> U:Variable	APR	Staff	Arranged	
3763	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST		399 U:Variable	APR	Staff	Arranged	

3764	SEMINAR: ZEN BUDDHISM RLST 220 or consent of instructor	(G,W)	<b>510</b> Cro	U:6 oss-listed as RLST 510	L:15	APR	Mr. Vorenkamp	12:30-02:20 TR	MAIN 402
3765	TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES		590	U:Variable		APR	Staff	Arranged	
3766	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST		599	U:Variable		APR	Staff	Arranged	
3767	TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN STUDIES		690	U:Variable		APR	Staff	Arranged	
3768	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EAST		699	U:Variable		APR	Staff	Arranged	